Vorlauf iDKSM Velbert 2025
20.09.2025 - Reg.-Nr.

Gruppenergebnis Rookie

1 2 Rookie

Schall, Karl-Louis

Platz |StNr. JKI. Fahrer Fahrer-Ort
Ortsclub

Haan

Training

00:39,16

00:33,39

00:34,02

01:07,41

Pkt.:0,00

2 3 Rookie

Gebauer, Maximilian

Mulheim an
der Ruhr

00:37,30

00:34,21

00:34,01

01:08,22
+00:00,81
Pkt.:0,00

3 1 Rookie

Schaus, Noah

Velbert

00:34,75

00:34,53

00:34,71

01:09,24
+00:01,83
Pkt..0,00

4 9 Rookie

Fleschenberg, Darian

00:39,20

00:35,14

00:34,50
4

01:13,64
+00:06,23
Pkt.:0,00

5 7 Rookie

Heinrichs, Leon

01:01,86

00:45,20

00:45,12

01:30,32
+00:22,91
Pkt.:0,00

6 6 Rookie

Stauf, Quentin

Velbert

00:43,97

00:42,85
4

00:43,72

01:30,57
+00:23,16
Pkt.:0,00

7 5 Rookie

Hoffmeister , Jan

Heiligenhaus

02:16,95

00:59,32

00:53,18

01:52,50
+00:45,09
Pkt.:0,00
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